Donation Fattiggarden Regnskab

Indtaegter
Donationer

Udgifter

TDC Mobilepay

Tifo.dk Indsamlingsbgsser
Gebyr Indsamlingsnaevnte
Jespersen Tryk Plakater
Fynske Medier Annonce
Jespersen Tryk Gavecheck

Resultat

1.521,83
820,00
3.000,00
2.600,00
25.000,00
931,25

33.873,08

23.700,00

23.700,00

-10.173,08



